Voti dello scritto del 17 gennaio 2017

1456980
1540018
1542509
1547587
1601064
1620394
1643181
1644336
1649441
1658663
1663471
1665456
1668327
1687467
1692591
1694548
1703231
1705408
1706171
1709092
1712694
1714957
1742589
1743111
1744602
1748457
1750670
1754124
1755368
1757075
1757571
1758799
1761515
1761743
1762214
1763737
1764355
1764495
1766167
1774804

ins
ins
29
ins
26
ins
ins
ins
ins
23
ins
ins
ins
ins
ins
18
ins
25
ins
20
20
ins
20
19
20
21
ins
25
ins
25
ins
ins
24
ins
ins
18
ins
27
ins
22

> WO>»W®WOOCO0COPI>ITT®WOTOOODODOODOOOOODO»O0>OEO®®OO



